OLMO zasobnik papirovych uterakov 305x304mm, biela

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie

Znacka:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:

Tvar:
InStalacia:
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zaruka:
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1318-49

Aqualine

305 mm
304 mm
97 mm

Biela
Plast
Hranate
Vitanie
0.765 kg
1ks

2 roky

172



OLMO zasobnik papirovych uterakov 305x304mm, biela

Technicky list
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